
PROVINCIAL 2005 BUDGET INFORMATION - PROVINCIAL TREASURIES CONTACT DETAILS

Acting Head Official: Provincial Treasury Eastern Cape Dr Marie de Villiers Tel No:  (040) 609-4886 E-mail: villiers@finmtzs.ecape.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Free State Mr Donald Barlow Tel No:  (051) 403-3065 E-mail: barlow@treasury.fs.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Gauteng Ms Bongi Kunene Tel No:  (011) 355-8704 E-mail: bkunene@gpg.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury KwaZulu-Natal Mr Sipho Shabalala Tel No:  (033) 897-4556 E-mail: Jacky.Lewis@treasury.kzntl.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Limpopo Mr MB Mphahlele Tel No:  (015) 291-5366 E-mail: mphahleleb@finptb.norprov.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Mpumalanga Ms Simangele Sekgobela Tel No:  (013) 766-4572 E-mail: sjsekgobela@mpg.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Northern Cape Mr Sello Mokoko Tel No:  (053) 830-8358 E-mail: Smokoko@met.ncape.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury North West Mr Phineas Tjie Tel No:  (018) 387-4440/1 E-mail: beautyph@nwpg.gov.za

Head Official: Provincial Treasury Western Cape Dr JC Stegmann Tel No:  (021) 483-4709 E-mail: Jstegma@pgwc.gov.za


